TMP-UCT-MAG21 - Magazine PHCENIX
CONTACT

0803365
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0803364

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Magazine, for the THERMOMARK PRIME and the THERMOMARK CARD, for accommodating
UCT-EM (20x8), length: 0.166 m, width: 114 mm, height: 11.5 mm

Commercial data

Item number 0803365
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 1pc

Sales key BGO03

Product key BG122z
Catalog page Page 36 (C-3-2019)
GTIN 4055626042053
Weight per piece (including packing) 401.7 g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 4019

Customs tariff number 84439990
Country of origin DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Dimensions

Width
Height
Depth
Length

Material specifications

RoHS compliant
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Recommended storage conditions

Magazine

114 mm
11.5mm
9.5 mm

166 mm

yes

PHCENIX
CONTACT

23 °C/50 % relative humidity. Storage in a dry and dark place in
the original packaging is recommended.

Nov 20, 2024, 6:34 AM  Page 2 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/magazine-tmp-uct-mag21-0803365?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

TMP-UCT-MAG21 - Magazine

0803365
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0803364

Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

19140615
19140615
19140615

EC001675

43211600

PHCENIX
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),
cannot be used in EEE

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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