

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0803365



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Magazine, for the THERMOMARK PRIME and the THERMOMARK CARD, for accommodating UCT-EM (20x8), length: 0.166 m, width: 114 mm, height: 11.5 mm



### Commercial data

Item number	0803365
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	BG03
Product key	BG122Z
Catalog page	Page 36 (C-3-2019)
GTIN	4055626042053
Weight per piece (including packing)	401.7 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	401 g
Customs tariff number	84439990
Country of origin	DE



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0803365



### Technical data

### Product properties

	Product type	Magazine		
Dimensions				
	Width	114 mm		
	Height	11.5 mm		
	Depth	9.5 mm		
	Length	166 mm		
Material specifications				
	RoHS compliant	yes		

### Environmental and real-life conditions

#### Ambient conditions

Recommended storage conditions	23 °C/50 % relative humidity. Storage in a dry and dark place in
	the original packaging is recommended.



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0803365



### Classifications

#### **ECLASS**

	ECLASS-11.0	19140615
	ECLASS-12.0	19140615
	ECLASS-13.0	19140615
ETIM		
	ETIM 9.0	EC001675

### **UNSPSC**

UNSPSC 21.0	43211600
-------------	----------



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0803365



### Environmental product compliance

#### EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements	Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE), cannot be used in EEE	
EU REACH SVHC		
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)	No substance above 0.1 wt%	

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com